
Requirement Agency Name Email Alternate Alternate Email
Expertise in Bike & Pedestrian Projects Fresno Cycling Club Nick Paladino ndpaladino@sbcglobal.net
Expertise in SRTS Projects School districts Mary J Gonzales maryj.gonzalez@fresnounified.org Michael Cortes michael.cortes@fresnounified.org

Expertise in Disadvantaged Communities Fresno County Health Department Joe Prado JPrado@co.fresno.ca.us
State Agency Caltrans Pedram Mafi pedram.mafi@dot.ca.gov Pedro Ramirez pedro.ramirez@dot.ca.gov
Metropolitan Planning Organization FCOG Peggy Arnest parnest@fresnocog.org
Local Jurisdictions - Metro Area City of Fresno Shelby MacNab Shelby.MacNab@fresno.gov Jill Gormley jill.gormley@fresno.gov
Local Jurisdictions - Metro Area City of Clovis Ryan Burnett RyanB@ci.clovis.ca.us
Local Jurisdictions - Rural Area Fresno County Enrique Rodriguez enrirodriguez@co.fresno.ca.us
Local Jurisdictions - Westside Cities City of Mendota Jennifer Lekumberry Jennifer@cityofmendota.com
Local Jurisdictions - Eastside Cities City of Selma Joey Daggett joey@gatewayengineering.com
Non-Govt. Organizations Leadership Counsel Erica Fernandez efernandez@leadershipcounsel.org
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